Loess Hills Audubon Society Membership Chapter-Only Membership National Audubon Society Membership

Chapter-Only Membership Base Membership-- \$20.00 annually

All dues are used for Loess Hills Audubon Society Chapter projects

You have the satisfaction of knowing that your money will be spent where you can see it at work

All amounts over \$20.00 are considered a legal deductible donation through the LHAS Chapter status as a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) organization

Membership classes

Student (age 18 and under) \$12.00 Individual/Family \$20.00 and up

Memberships expire at the end of the calendar year, December 31

Contact Marla Kerr for Membership Questions at Marla.g.kerr@gmail.com

Donations are always welcome

National Audubon Membership Base Membership-- \$20.00 annually

Receive Four issues of Audubon Magazine annually

You are a member of Loess Hills Audubon Society and the National Audubon Society

Individual/Family

\$ 20.00 and up

All amounts over \$20.00 are considered a legal deductible donation through the NAS status as a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) organization

If you have never been a member of the National Audubon Society, the Loess Hills Audubon Society receives your entire first-time membership dues for use in your local community

New memberships do not include expired or lapsed memberships

National Audubon Membership
(Please print)
Membership Amount
First Name (s)
Last Name:
Address:
City: State:
Zip Code: Phone:
Email:
First Time member? Yes No
Make Check payable to National Audubon Society
and mail to:
LHAS
Box 5133
Sioux City, IA 51101
(Please Write H52 in the Note Field on Check)

Revised: 20 July 2022